Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME  |Mark Altom

OFFICE |Davis County Treasurer

PARTY |Republican

pior to convention.

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately

X the Primary Election.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately ptior to

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

the General Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST
REPORT
Total contributions $6,503.85
Total campaign expenses $5,670.97
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $832.88

TOTALS FROM

THIS REPORT CUMULATIVE REPORT
$24,850.00 $31,353.85
$19,317.17 $24,988.14

$5,532.83 $6,365.71

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning April 7,
2020 and ending June 14, 2020 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding

and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date June 14,2020 Signature WM% ,

RECEIVED
JUN 16 2020

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK



Mark Altom

Davis County Treasurer

Republican

Date
4/10/2020
4/15/2020
4/23/2020
4/23/2020
4/23/2020
4/24/2020
4/24/2020
4/24/2020
4/24/2020
4/24/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/28/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020

5/1/2020

5/1/2020

5/4/2020

5/4/2020

5/5/2020

5/5/2020

5/6/2020

5/6/2020

5/6/2020

5/7/2020

5/7/2020

5/7/2020

5/7/2020

Name of Contributor

Tom Winegar

Helgesen Law PLLC
Tom Allen

Mark & Lois Bitner
Greg Campbell

Richard Hawkes

Terra Springs LLC

Mark Baxter

Clay & Launa Arnell
Kevin Garn

Doug & Carol Richins
Robert & Shawna Zesiger
Max Elliott

Joanne & lerry Kirk

J. Spencer Kinard

Dee & Barbara Stephenson
Richard | Mayfield
Mark J. Taylor

Tom Warriner

David H. King

Roger Tuttle

Ron & Marsha Richins
Kyle Head

Chad and Betty Jo Mortensen
Barry Burton

Scott & Lori Peterson
Jan and Karen Thomas
A. Scott Andersaon

Five T Corporation
Allan Wursten

Candace & Jim Daley
Haley & Casey Trujillo
Joel & Julene Ward
Pepper, Gary and Patty
Marty Qualls

Brent & Margaret Slater
Howard & Ellen Holt
Jerry & Janie Nebeker
Tom Winegar

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code

199 E Mutton Hollow Rd. Kaysville, U’
1513 N Hillfield Rd., #3 Layton, UT 84
914 E 450 S Kaysville, UT 84037

2225 E Hunters Glen Layton, UT 8404
2264 E 8240 S South Weber, UT 8440
8230 S Deer Run Way South Weber, L
475 N 300 W, suite 204 Kaysville, UT ¢
2111 E Summerwood Dr Layton, UT 8
117 N 2050 E Layton, UT 84040

748 Heritage Park Blvd, ste 200 Layto
113 S 700 E Kaysville, UT 84037

2273 Summerwood Dr Layton, UT 841
917 S 250 E Farmington, UT 84025
2666 E Summerwood Layton, UT 840
359 S 1400 E Fruit Heights, UT 84037
120 E Boynton Rd. Kaysville, UT 8403
PO Box 605 Kaysville, UT 84037

3526 W Bigler Ln Peterson, UT 84050
2712 E 200 N Layton, UT 84040

935 E 400 S Kaysville, UT 84037

467 S 875 E Kaysville, UT 84037

1580 Oak Hills Dr. Layton, UT 84040
2103 E 250 N Layton, UT 84040

2425 E Summerwood Layton, UT 840
3196 W 600 N Clearfield, UT 84015
2213 E 250 N Layton, UT 84040

965 E 300 S Kaysville, UT 84037

1S Main Street, Salt Lake City, UT 84:
5732 S 1475 E., Ste 100 Ogden, UT 84
405 S Rooster Hollow Kaysville, UT 84
1296 W 475 S Farmington, UT 84025
2225 E Hunters Glen Layton, UT 8404
2761 E Summerwood Dr Layton, UT 8
2157 E Summerwood Dr Layton, UT 8
2618 W 725 N West Point, UT 84015
281 N 2250 E Layton, UT 84040

2598 E Thurston Lane Layton, UT 840
245 N 2800 E Layton, UT 84040

199 E Mutton Hollow Rd. Kaysville, U

RECEIVED

DAVIS
COUNTY-ELERK

e

Amount

125.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
150.00
1,000.00
100.00
150.00
2,000.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
200.00
500.00
250.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
150.00



5/7/2020
5/7/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/11/2020
5/11/2020
5/14/2020
5/18/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/23/2020
5/25/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/28/2020
5/29/2020
6/1/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020

Mark & Cathy Mol

Todd & Sharla Esplin

David & Martha Lauritzen
Jean & Brett Shaw

Nancy Sjostrom

Suzanne & Mike Hall

Steve & Jenell Rawlings
Sheldon D & Karla Thornock
W. Richard Herd

Karen & Stan Pool

Lance & Pam Wood
Wendell & Nola Child

Mike & Kathleen Chronister
Aaron Jolley

Rick Lifferth

E. Dean Flanders

David Whitehead

Jerry Stevenson

Lane Beattie

Tall Oaks Properties

Steve & Suzanne Jensen
Michael L Beus

Kip J Jones DDS

Julie Fisher

Wilcox Construction

Mark Altom (personal loan)
Statehouse Partners

Dixon P. Reisbeck

2148 E Hunters Glen Layton, UT 8404
2170 E 250 N Layton, UT 84040

132 Oakwoaod Dr Layton, UT 84040
949 § 250 E Farmington, UT 84025
PO Box 455 Paradise, UT 84328

325 E 750 N Lindon, UT 84042

845 W 1200 S Preston, ID

2588 E Thurston Lane Layton, UT 840
1104 Charlais Dr Kaysville, UT 84037
247 N 1275 W Springville, UT 84663
1532 Charlene Dr Bountiful, UT 8401(
960 Broken Fence Rd, Fruit Heights, L
21 N Village Way, Fruit Heights, UT 8¢
120 N 2050 E, Layton, UT 84040

765 E Gordon, Layton, UT 84041
2185 Hunters Glen, Layton, UT 84040
197 E Tabernacle St, St. George, UT 8.
466 S 1700 W Layton, UT 84041

1313 51100 W, West Bountiful, UT 8
2139 Hunter Glen, Layton, Uth 84040
436 5925 E, Kaysville, UT 84037
1894 Bella Vista Dr, Farmington, UT 8
1151 E Rosewood Lane, Layton, UT 8¢
865 Orchard Court, Fruit Heights, UT
377 Marshall Way, suite 1A, Layton, L
2335 Summerwood Dr, Layton UT 84¢
66 E 300 N, Salt Lake City, UT 84103
© 2649 Summerwood Dr, Layton, UT 8¢

Total $

100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
2,000.00
200.00
200.00
50.00
350.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
50.00
50.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
150.00
8,200.00
500.00
100.00

24,850.00
RECEIVED
JUN 16 2020

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK



Mark Altom
Davis County Treasurer
Republican
Date Expenditure made to:
5/5/2020 Davis County Clerk
5/14/2020 EKR Agency
5/18/2020 Tractor Supply
5/18/2020 Brain Keith Parrish
5/20/2020 Lyon Printing
5/21/2020 Horizon Credit Union
6/8/2020 Clipper Publishing
6/2/2020 Shades of Gray
6/2/2020 Lyon Printing
6/8/2020 Google LLC
6/12/2020 Brain Keith Parrish
6/12/20 Google LLC

Candidate Name
Office
Paolitical Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Voter list file
1/2 Management fee for digital mar
T posts for election signs
digital ad, Clipper ad and flyer desig
Campaign Signs
check order
newspaper ads (2) full page 6/5 and
Campaign Mailer
campaign signs
digital ads
digital ad prep
digital ads

RECEIVED

JUN 15 202

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK

Amount

154.88
750.00
128.38
212.50

2,791.08
10.54
800.00

12,976.20
443.59
350.00

200,00
500.00

Total $§  19,317.17



